International Swimming Meeting

XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2019 L=n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019 :
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 30 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
17.02.2019 - 12:25 Rezultati

Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2006+

Duska RADAN MNE
Jana VRANIC CRO

26.47
27.71

Herceg Novi
Herceg Novi

1996
2013

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

B: 2006 i mlade/and younger
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Mojca MARCUN

*** Rekord Mimoza kup ***

Lana PUDAR

Iman AVDIC

Taja VEJNOVIC
Elena ZOVKO

Uma ZNIDARSIC
Elisa KACURRI
Ajda TAVZES CIRMAN
MaSa KUSOVAC
Ajsa GUSIC

Jona THOMAI
DZejna HADROVIC
Ana Marija COPOLA
Aurora SHABANI
Ester GJOKA

Lucija JAKOVLJIEVIC
Julia XHAKO

Elena JURKOVIC
Draginja DAVIDOVIC
Luna ROZIC

Liana MUKA
Nevena BOSKOVIC
Esli LUMI

Ilvana ANTUNOVIC
Stefana ZINDOVIC
Lara ZIVANOVIC
Vanesa BEKA
Faina DRIAEVA
Ivana LUKAN

Erina GASHI

Kanina MUSLIU
Shirli ZISO

Erla KACURRI

Leoni RAMOVIC
Mia HALILAJ

Marina GAJIC
Learta KELANI

Isis RUCI

Klara GJOKA

Dea LIMAJ

Hana JASHARI

Sofi KITA

Klea REXHEPI

Enea BREZNICA

GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name
06 B Radovljica, RA
06 B  Orka, MO

07 B  Sport Time, SA
06 B  Kamnik, KA
06 B  Orka, MO

06 B  Olimpija, LJU
06 B Te Stela SA, TI
06 B  Olimpija, LJU
06 B Budva PVK, BU
09 B  Sport Time, SA
06 B Te Stela SA, Tl
06 B  Sport Time, SA
06 B Jadran, HN

06 B  Termopan, PR
06 B TeutaKSL, DU
07 B Orka, MO

09 B KSTirana, Tl
06 B Orka, MO

07 B  NoviBG.011, BG
06 B Orka, MO

09 B Te Stela SA, TI
08 B Jadran, HN

06 B KSTirana, Tl
o7 B Jadran, HN

08 B Budva PVK, BU
08 B Jadran, HN

07 B  Prishtina, PR
06 B Jadran, HN

08 B  Kamnik, KA
06 B  Prishtina, PR
08 B  Prishtina, PR
09 B KSTirana, Tl
07 B Te Stela SA, TI
o7 B  Prishtina, PR
07 B VioraNS, VL
07 B Jadran, HN

06 B llirida, FK

o7 B Te Stela SA, Tl
09 B TeutaKSL, DU
09 B Te Stela SA, TI
10 B llirida, FK

11 B  Partizani, Tl

07 B  Prishtina, PR
07 B llirida, FK

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

27.70 567
2865 512
2865 512
2998 447
30.28 434
3133 392
3176 376
3229 358
3229 358
3291 338
3297 336
33.07 333
33.83 311
34.02 306
3411 303
3431 298
3442 295
3542 271
36.00 258
36.03 257
36.20 254
36.94 239
37.02 237
3719 234
38.12 217
3822 215
38.23 215
3831 214
38.84 205
39.83 190
40.19 185
4193 163
42.05 162
42.81 153
4296 152
4412 140
47.00 116
4738 113
48.04 108
48.23 107
48.33 106
48.67 104
54.43 74
1:00.85 53
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International Swimming Meeting

XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2019 L=n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019 :
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 30, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free
Otvoreno/Open

1. Manca MARCUN 02 A Radovljica, RA 26.76 629
2. Mojca MARCUN 06 B  Radovljica, RA 27.70 567

*** Rekord Mimoza kup ***
3. Tajda SVETEK 02 A Olimpija, LJU 27.99 549
4. Helena SEKULIC 03 A NoviBG.011, BG 28.16 539
5. Manuela Maksi MATKOVIC 00 A Olimpija, LJU 2822 536
6. Lara MISVELJ 04 A Olimpija, LJU 28.46 523
7. Lana PUDAR 06 B Orka, MO 28.65 512
Iman AVDIC 07 B  Sport Time, SA 28.65 512
9. Ljubica BOSKOVIC 03 A Jadran, HN 28.66 512
10. Marja MACEK SITAR 05 A Kamnik, KA 28.67 511
11. Andela ANTUNOVIC 02 A Jadran, HN 28.92 498
12. Adel JUHASZ 98 A Kiskunhalasi UGYE 29.40 474
13. Adriana MARINOVIC 02 A Jug, DU 29.48 470
14. Antonia SURKOVIC 05 A Jug, DU 29.75 457
15. Taja VEINOVIC 06 B  Kamnik, KA 29.98 447
Ema PSENICNIK 02 A Radovljica, RA 29.98 447
17. Ana Marija KUSTUDIC 05 A Budva PVK, BU 30.21 437
18. Elena ZOVKO 06 B  Orka, MO 30.28 434
19. LejalLIC 04 A Olimpija, LJU 30.39 429
20. Isabel OCEGUERA BATTELINO 04 A Olimpija, LJU 30.49 425
21. Sara LIMAJ 04 A Te Stela SA, TI 30.76 414
22. Jana MAKSIMOVIC 03 A NoviBG.011, BG 30.77 413
23. Tonka BUSKOVIC 05 A Jug,DU 30.79 413
24. Ana MALJEVEC 03 A  Olimpija, LJU 31.09 401
25. Manca PETRIC 05 A Olimpija, LJU 31.31 392
26. Uma ZNIDARSIC 06 B  Olimpija, LU 31.33 392
27. Elisa KACURRI 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 3176 376
28. Meri XHUFI 03 A KSTirana, Tl 32.04 366
29. Julia MITRE 05 A Te Stela SA, TI 3224 359
30. Ana RAMLJAK 04 A Orka, MO 3225 359
31. Ajda TAVZES CIRMAN 06 B  Olimpija, LJU 3229 358
MaSa KUSOVAC 06 B  Budva PVK, BU 3229 358
Zoe TOLJ 05 A Jug, DU 3229 358
34. Tara FERBEZAR 03 A Olimpija, LJU 3244 353
35. Kestrina DANDE 05 A Te Stela SA, TI 3248 361
36. Arita SHABANI 04 A Termopan, PR 3256 349
37. Hyrie GANIU 03 A llirida, FK 3278 342
38. Sara DANDE 05 A Te Stela SA, Tl 3280 341
39. Ajsa GUSIC 09 B  Sport Time, SA 3291 338
40. Jona THOMAI 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 3297 336
41. Dzejna HADROVIC 06 B  Sport Time, SA 33.07 333
42. Elona ZHUGOLLI 04 A llirida, FK 33.08 333
43. Nina RUPNIK 03 A Olimpija, LJU 3313 331
Sara KOSTIC 05 Novi BG.011, BG 3313 331
45. Rafaela SKRABO 04 A Jug, DU 3340 323
46. Paula BLITVIC 05 A Korcul. PK, KO 3373 314
47. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 B  Jadran, HN 3383 311
48. Aurora SHABANI 06 B  Termopan, PR 34.02 306
49. Olta RAFUNA 04 A  Termopan, PR 34.03 305
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International Swimming Meeting
XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2019

XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

L=n

Disciplina 30, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place
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Puno ime/Full Name

Ester GJOKA
Lucija JAKOVLJIEVIC
Julia XHAKO

Era ZHUGOLLI
Maja KUSTUDIC
Sonja RESULI

Ives NJAVRO
Stasa SAMARDZIC
Elena JURKOVIC
Draginja DAVIDOVIC
Luna ROZIC

Liana MUKA
Duska VESELIC
Adea ALIDEMI

Ziva PRASNIKAR
Silvia KAMBOLLI
Nevena BOSKOVIC
Esli LUMI

lvana ANTUNOVIC
Renea VOKRRI
Stefana ZINDOVIC
Lara ZIVANOVIC
Vanesa BEKA
Faina DRIAEVA
Ana VEHOVAR
Ivana LUKAN

Erina GASHI
Kanina MUSLIU
Shirli ZISO

Erla KACURRI
Leoni RAMOVIC
Mia HALILAJ
Marina GAJIC
Learta KELANI

Isis RUCI

Klara GJOKA

Dea LIMAJ

Hana JASHARI

Sofi KITA

Klea REXHEPI
Enea BREZNICA

GR/YOB Kat
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Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Teuta KSL, DU
Orka, MO

KS Tirana, Tl
llirida, FK
Budva PVK, BU
Eagles ST, Tl
Jug, DU
Jadran, HN
Orka, MO

Novi BG.011, BG
Orka, MO

Te Stela SA, Tl
Novi BG.011, BG
Kastrioti, FE
Kamnik, KA
Te Stela SA, Tl
Jadran, HN

KS Tirana, Tl
Jadran, HN
Prishtina, PR
Budva PVK, BU
Jadran, HN
Prishtina, PR
Jadran, HN
Kamnik, KA
Kamnik, KA
Prishtina, PR
Prishtina, PR
KS Tirana, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
Prishtina, PR
Viora NS, VL
Jadran, HN
llirida, FK

Te Stela SA, Tl
Teuta KSL, DU
Te Stela SA, Tl
llirida, FK
Partizani, Tl
Prishtina, PR
llirida, FK

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

3411 303
3431 298
3442 295
3446 294
3480 286
3483 285
35.14 277
35.27 274
3542 271
36.00 258
36.03 257
36.20 254
36.24 253
36.60 245
36.73 243
36.74 243
36.94 239
37.02 237
3719 234
3754 227
38.12 217
38.22 215
3823 215
3831 214
38.68 208
38.84 205
39.83 190
40.19 185
4193 163
42.05 162
42.81 153
4296 152
4412 140
47.00 116
4738 113
48.04 108
48.23 107
48.33 106
48.67 104
54.43 74
1:00.85 53
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